
50.  PUULAAKIAMMUNNAT
ruutiaseilla  31.8. - 2.9.2008

järjestäjänä Mikkelin Ampujat

Pienoiskivääri 20 ls makuu

A-sarja
1 Suur-Savon Sähkö 535 (272)
2 Maanmittaustoimisto I 535 (268)
3 Syke 494
4 Sinibaretit 491
5 Maanmittaustoimisto II 488
6 MPY 483

Pistooli 10 ls koulu

A-sarja
1 Sinibaretit 281
2 Suur-Savon Sähkö I 279
3 Kuomiokoski Oy 276
4 Syke 241
5 Suur-Savon Sähkö II 233
6 Rejlers 231
7 MPY 211

Pienoiskivääri 20 ls makuu

A-sarja
1 Hujanen Petri Varuskunta 194
2 Kääriäinen Kalevi 184
3 Metsätalo Kari Varuskunta 182
4 Asikainen Markku Maanmittaustoimisto 181

B-sarja
1 Aho Tuure Suur-Savon Sähkö 190
2 Ruhanen Raimo Sinibaretit 189
3 Hokkanen Matti UPM 185
4 Juntunen Pirkka Sinibaretit 185
5 Juutilainen Jarkko Suur-Savon Sähkö 182
6 Arola Heikki Maanmittaustoimisto 177
7 Valjakka Matti Maanmittaustoimisto 177
8 Korhonen Väinö Rejlers 174
9 Manninen Heimo 173
10 Honkanen Mika Syke 171
11 Kärkkäinen Pekka Maanmittaustoimisto 170
12 Kohvakka Eemeli MPY 169



13 Valkonen Teemu Rejlers 163
14 Toivonen Ilmari Suur-Savon Sähkö 163
15 Luostarinen Jari Syke 163
16 Soljander Juha Maanmittaustoimisto 162
17 Merelä Pekka MPY 160
18 Pulkkinen Rauno Syke 160
19 Honkanen Taisto Maanmittaustoimisto 156
20 Laakkonen Pasi MPY 154
21 Rytkönen Pentti Syke 122
22 Laamanen Tapio Sinibaretit 117

Pistooli 10 ls koulu

A-sarja
1 Pesonen Antti Veisto 97
2 Aho Tuure Suur-Savon Sähkö 97
3 Partanen Pentti Sinibaretit 97
4 Åsbacka Jorma Kuomiokoski Oy 96
5 Metsätalo Kari Varuskunta 96
6 Skinnari Jouko Kuomiokoski Oy 92
7 Hujanen Petri Varuskunta 89
8 Kärkkäinen Pekka Maanmittaustoimisto 86

B-sarja
1 Niiranen Antti Suur-Savon Sähkö 96
2 Ruskela Mikko Miku Kuljetus 95
3 Juntunen Pirkka Sinibaretit 95
4 Ukkonen Keijo Veisto 92
5 Hokkanen Matti UPM 92
6 Ruhanen Raimo Sinibaretit 89
7 Turkki Tapani Kuomiokoski Oy 88
8 Tuukkanen Rauno Miku Kuljetus 88
9 Korhonen Väinö Rejlers 88
10 Kohvakka Eemeli MPY 87
11 Paltiala Rauno Suur-Savon Sähkö 86
12 Juutilainen Jarkko Suur-Savon Sähkö 86
13 Viljakainen Erkki Syke 86
14 Rytkönen Pentti Syke 85
15 Toivonen Ilmari Suur-Savon Sähkö 83
16 Martikainen Pekka Rejlers 82
17 Merelä Pekka MPY 79
18 Pulkkinen Rauno Syke 70
19 Luostarinen Jari Syke 68
20 Kokkonen Paavo Suur-Savon Sähkö 64
21 Valkonen Teemu Rejlers 61
22 Vauhkonen Jarno Otavan Sairaankuljetus 48
23 Laakkonen Pasi MPY 45
24 Laamanen Tapio Sinibaretit 42


